
Pricing Calendar

Key Adult Price Child over 2 years old Child under 2 years old

£18.00 £23.00 £9.00

£21.00 £26.00 £9.00

£25.00 £30.00 £9.00

£2 booking fee on all bookings

“Ride & Mini Golf Only Wristband”: £15.00 per person*

Under 2s (non-riding) are free of charge for the “Ride & Mini Golf Only Wristband”


